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University of Delhi

Admission Category: PwD (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll. No.

18203217208

18203217028

18203217127

18203217046

18203217049

18203217157

18203217204

18203217173

18203217097

18203217203

18203217135

18203217145

18203217181

Form No.

18POLI159288

18POLI153631

18POLI125515

18POLI169102

18POLI238512

18POLI170446

18POLI124268

18POLI138407

18POLI181604

18POLI118958

18POLI164555

18POLI139206

18POLI188177

Name

SANJEET
KUMAR

PANKA)
KUMAR

SONY PUNIA

SIDDHARTH
KHATRI

BORIS
PRADHAN

NAVEEN
KUMAR
KAMBO]

RAHUL

PRAVEEN
RAWAT

DEEN DAYAL

KALPANA

SONI TOMAR

NARESH
KUMAR

BIKRAM
DAMAI

Alloted
Department/College

Kirori Mal College

Atma Ram Sanatan
Dharam College

Daulat Ram College

Motilal Nehru College

Hindu College

Ramjas College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Satyawati College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Deshbandhu College

Shivaji College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Final

Entrance

Marks

295

203

192

192

186

183

175

173

160

156

152

151

151

Combined

Rank

53

64

64

70

73

81

83

96

100

104

105

105

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
61.60

64.67

64.62

53.82

64.19

47.45

50.92

53.17

55.84

57.51

63.80

59.79

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

SC

SC

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the

respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission
rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate
cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to
satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.
Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW (Entrance Based)
Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by CwW
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Candidate  Priority
1 18203254096 18POLI161333 YOSHA Maitreyi College 147 109 64.12 Unreserved 5
2 18203295126  18POLI211498 ASHIT KUMAR Satyawati College 132 124 66.30 OBC Non- 2
MANDAL Creamy
layer
3 18203240210 18POLI152796 LALIT KUMAR Hindu College 129 127 61.10 Unreserved 1
4 18203250200 18POLI190388 RAVENDRA Atma Ram Sanatan 65 191 53.61 OBC Non- 1
SHIVHARE Dharam College Creamy
layer
5 18203250159 18POLI221827 SACHINRAJU Shivaji College 65 191 69.90 OBC Non- 2
SANTEKASALAGERE Creamy
SHIVARAJU layer
6 18203231225 18POLI254419 SUSHMITA Daulat Ram College 65 191 OBC Non- 3
Creamy
layer
7 18203230018  18POLI174950 SHIVA KUMARI Indraprastha College 64 192 71.53 Unreserved 4
for Women
8 18203232586  18POLI250829 AMIT KUMAR P.G.D.A.V. College 56 200 OBC Non- 2
Creamy
layer
9 18203252354 18POLI166568 NOOTAN Kirori Mal College 35 221 SC 1
10 18203226037 18POLI211291 PRIYA Zakir Husain Delhi 32 224 SC 1
College
11 18203281214 18POLI139239 ST ZEDDI ANAL Deshbandhu College 30 226 ST 1
12 18203284075 18POLI161856 SANJEEV KUMAR Motilal Nehru College 24 232 57.56 OBC Non- 1
Creamy
layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the

respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University

Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate
cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to
satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.
Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD (Merit Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Candidate
1 18POLI148720 FAKESH Kirori Mal College 69.21 0 69.21 Unreserved
KUMAR
YADAV
2 66.50 18POLI185461 NANDITA PAL Hindu College 65.85 0 65.85 OBC Non-
Creamy layer
3 68.87 18POLI100332 CHIRAG SETH Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 65.84 0 65.84 Unreserved
Khalsa College
4 66.50 18POLI136971 SURESH Ramjas College 65.73 0 65.73 OBC Non-
MORYA Creamy layer
5 65.00 18POLI128739 ASHOK Satyawati College 64.23 0 64.23 OBC Non-
KUMAR Creamy layer
YADAV
6 64.12 18POLI114739 SHIVAM Atma Ram Sanatan 64.05 0 64.05 Unreserved
Dharam College
7 65.17 18POLI139249 CHETNA Daulat Ram College 63.90 0 63.90 OBC Non-
Creamy layer
8 63.12 18P0OLI139206 NARESH Deshbandhu College 63.80 0 63.80 SC
KUMAR
9 67.73 18POLI104451 MANSI Shivaji College 63.54 0 63.54 Unreserved
10 66.50 18POLI105625 BHUVNESH Motilal Nehru College 63.42 0 63.42 Unreserved
SINGH
11 62.98 18POLI131711 ABHISHEK Zakir Husain Delhi 63.42 0 63.42 Unreserved
TRIVEDI College
12 67.50 18POLI115808 KABINDRA P.G.D.A.V. College 63.37 0 63.37 OBC Non-
KUMAR Creamy layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the
respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission
rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate
cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to
satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW (Merit Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by cw
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate Priority

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum
eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and
satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate
cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to
satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate
cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to
satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.



