University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18203217208	18POLI159288	SANJEET KUMAR	Kirori Mal College	295	1	61.60	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	18203217028	18POLI153631	PANKAJ KUMAR	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	203	53	64.67	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	18203217127	18POLI125515	SONY PUNIA	Daulat Ram College	192	64	64.62	Unreserved
4	18203217046 18POLI169102		SIDDHARTH KHATRI	Motilal Nehru College	192	64		Unreserved
5	18203217049	18POLI238512	BORIS PRADHAN	Hindu College	186	70	53.82	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	18203217157	18POLI170446	NAVEEN KUMAR KAMBOJ	Ramjas College	183	73	64.19	Unreserved
7	18203217204	18POLI124268	RAHUL	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	175	81	47.45	SC
8	18203217173	18POLI138407	PRAVEEN RAWAT	Satyawati College	173	83	50.92	SC
9	18203217097	18POLI181604	DEEN DAYAL	P.G.D.A.V. College	160	96	53.17	Unreserved
10	18203217203	18POLI118958	KALPANA	Indraprastha College for Women	156	100	55.84	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	18203217135	18POLI164555	SONI TOMAR	Deshbandhu College	152	104	57.51	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	18203217145	18POLI139206	NARESH KUMAR	Shivaji College	151	105	63.80	SC
13	18203217181	18POLI188177	BIKRAM DAMAI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	151	105	59.79	OBC Non- Creamy layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of Delhi Admission Category: CW (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	CW Priority
1	18203254096	18POLI161333	YOSHA	Maitreyi College	147	109	64.12	Unreserved	5
2	18203295126	18POLI211498	ASHIT KUMAR MANDAL	Satyawati College	132	124	66.30	OBC Non- Creamy layer	2
3	18203240210	18POLI152796	LALIT KUMAR	Hindu College	129	127	61.10	Unreserved	1
4	18203250200	18POLI190388	RAVENDRA SHIVHARE	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	65	191	53.61	OBC Non- Creamy layer	1
5	18203250159	18POLI221827	SACHINRAJU SANTEKASALAGERE SHIVARAJU	Shivaji College	65	191	69.90	OBC Non- Creamy layer	2
6	18203231225	18POLI254419	SUSHMITA	Daulat Ram College	65	191		OBC Non- Creamy layer	3
7	18203230018	18POLI174950	SHIVA KUMARI	Indraprastha College for Women	64	192	71.53	Unreserved	4
8	18203232586	18POLI250829	AMIT KUMAR	P.G.D.A.V. College	56	200		OBC Non- Creamy layer	2
9	18203252354	18POLI166568	NOOTAN	Kirori Mal College	35	221		SC	1
10	18203226037	18POLI211291	PRIYA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	32	224		SC	1
11	18203281214	18POLI139239	ST ZEDDI ANAL	Deshbandhu College	30	226		ST	1
12	18203284075	18POLI161856	SANJEEV KUMAR	Motilal Nehru College	24	232	57.56	OBC Non- Creamy layer	1

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of Delhi Admission Category: PwD (Merit Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1		18POLI148720	FAKESH KUMAR YADAV	Kirori Mal College	69.21	0	69.21	Unreserved
2	66.50	18POLI185461	NANDITA PAL	Hindu College	65.85	0	65.85	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	68.87	18POLI100332	CHIRAG SETH	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	65.84	0	65.84	Unreserved
4	66.50	18POLI136971	SURESH MORYA	Ramjas College	65.73	0	65.73	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	65.00	18POLI128739	ASHOK KUMAR YADAV	Satyawati College	64.23	0	64.23	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	64.12	18POLI114739	SHIVAM	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	64.05	0	64.05	Unreserved
7	65.17	18POLI139249	CHETNA	Daulat Ram College	63.90	0	63.90	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	63.12	18POLI139206	NARESH KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	63.80	0	63.80	SC
9	67.73	18POLI104451	MANSI	Shivaji College	63.54	0	63.54	Unreserved
10	66.50	18POLI105625	BHUVNESH SINGH	Motilal Nehru College	63.42	0	63.42	Unreserved
11	62.98	18POLI131711	ABHISHEK TRIVEDI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	63.42	0	63.42	Unreserved
12	67.50	18POLI115808	KABINDRA KUMAR	P.G.D.A.V. College	63.37	0	63.37	OBC Non- Creamy layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

				University	of Delhi				
				Admission Category	: CW (Merit	Based)			
	Note	: In case o	f the tie at t	ne last seat(s) the information	on of the candid	lates are display	ed at the end of th	is admission list	
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	CW Priority
he	candid	ate canr	not claim	her/his right for adr	nission to a	ny program	me even afte	r	
pp	earing i	in the Ad	dmission	list of the programn	ne if she/he	fails to sati	sfy the minin	num	
lig	-	•		e respective prograi Admission rules.	mme in whi	ch he/she is	seeking adm	ission and	

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.